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new-

6/16/2021
6/16/2021

6/16/2021
6/16/2021
6/16/2021
6/16/2021
6/16/2021

New-

6/16/2019

New-

6/16/2021
6/16/2021
6/16/2021
6/16/2021
6/16/2021

2/3/2021

5/1/2019
New-
new-
5/2/2018

7/7/2021
7/7/2021
7/7/2021
7/7/2021

5/1/2019

2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

2020
2020
2020
2020

2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

2022

2021

2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year

1 Year

1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year

1Year
1 Year

1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year

3 Years

1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year

1 Year

3 Years
3 Years
3 Years

3 Years

1 year
1vyear
1 year
1vyear

3 Years

To Be Appointed 5-25-22

Affordable Housing Committee-BOS appointee
Affordable Housing Committee-At Large Member
Affordable Housing Committee-Assessors appointee

Affordable Housing Committee - At Large Member

ADA/ 504 Coordinator

By-Ways Committee
By-Ways Committee
By-Ways Committee
By-Ways Committee
By-Ways Committee
By-Ways Committee

Cape & Vineyard Electric Cooperative-member

Cape Light Compact-alternate

Capital Improvements Committee - Select Board Appointee
Capital Improvements Committee - At large

Capital Improvements Committee

Capital Improvements Committee

Capital Improvements Committee - Ex-Officio

Capital Improvements Committee - Assessors appointee

Cemetery Commissioners

Climate Advisory Committee
Climate Advisory Committee
Climate Advisory Committee
Climate Advisory Committee
Climate Advisory Committee

Climate Advisory Committee

Coalition to Create a Martha's Vineyard Housing Bank

Community Preservation Committee -Historic District
Community Preservation Committee -Con Com
Community Preservation Committee -Fin Com

Community Preservation Committee -Affordable Housing

Complete Streets Committee
Complete Streets Committee (Associate Member)
Complete Streets Committee

Complete Streets Committee

Conservation Commission

Jefrey Dubard
Ted Jochsberger
Michael Colanari

Rise Tierney
Jen Rand

Cathy Minkewicz
Katy Upson
Cynthia Aguilar
Harriett Bernstein
Ivory Littlefield
Kanta Lipsky

Jennifer Rand

Jennifer Rand

Cynthia Mitchell
Richard Knabel
Katherine Logue
Bruce Stone
Joseph Tierney

Larry Schubert

Cynthia Mitchell

Nicola Blake

Kate Warner

Sue Hruby

Donna Paulnock
Russell Hartenstein

Beckie Scotten-Finn

Skipper Manter

Nancy Dole
Angela Luckey
John Christensen

JefreyDubard

Berta Geller
Tony Omer
Rachel Baumrin

Oliver Osnoss

Geraldine Brooks



7/7/2021
7/7/2021

10/28/2020
10/28/2020
10/28/2020
10/28/2020
10/28/2020
2/10/2021
4/7/2021
7/15/2020
6/16/2021

7/7/2021

7/15/2020
7/15/2020

6/16/2021
6/16/2021
6/16/2021
6/16/2021
6/16/2021

6/16/2021
6/16/2021

7/1/2021

6/16/2021

5/12/2021
7/1/2021

5/1/2019

6/16/2021

6/16/2021

6/16/2021

6/16/2021

2022
2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2021
2021

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

1 Year
1Year

1Year
1 Year
1 Year
1Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1Year

1 Year

1 Year
1 Year

1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year

1vyear

1 Year
1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1Year
1 Year

3 Years

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

To Be Appointed 5-25-22

Data Processing

Data Processing

Diversity Task Force

Diversity Task Force

Diversity Task Force

Diversity Task Force

Diversity Task Force

Diversity Task Force

Diversity Task Force

Dukes County Advisory Board

Dukes County Regional Housing Authority

Dutch EIm Disease Warden

Emergency Management Director

Emergency Management - Assistant Director

Energy Committee
Energy Committee
Energy Committee
Energy Committee

Energy Committee

Fence Viewer

Fence Viewer

Fire Chief/Forest Warden

Healthy Aging Task Force

Howes House Feasibility Study Committee

Howes House Feasibility Study Committee

Historic District Commission

Insect Control Warden

Inspector of Signs

Joint Transportation Committee

Local Inspector

Bruce Stone

Kathy Logue
Susanna Sturgis
Omar Johnson
Terry Kreidman
Susanna Sturgis
Loren Ghiglioni
Brad Cortez
Alexandra Pratt
J. Skipper Manter
Rise Terney

Jeremiah Brown

Russell Hartenstein

Jannelle Gadowski
Richard Andrade
Ron Dagostino
Sue Hruby

Nicola Blake

Kate Warner

Joanie Ames

Richard Hammond

Gregory Pachico

Skipper Manter

Skipper Manter
Kathy Logue

Charlie Kernick-alternate

Jeremiah Brown

Joe Tierney

Jennifer Rand

Jeffrey Fisher



6/16/2021

3/27/2019

6/16/2021

6/16/2021

6/16/2021

6/16/2021
6/16/2021

6/16/2021
6/16/2021

6/16/2021

7/7/2021
7/7/2021
6/16/2021
7/7/2021
7/7/2021
7/7/2021

6/16/2021
6/16/2021

6/16/2021
6/16/2021
7/15/2020
6/16/2021

6/16/2021

6/16/2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022
2022

2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2023

2022

2022

2022

1 Year

3 Years

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year
1 Year

1Year
1 Year

1 Year

1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year
1Year

1 Year
1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

3 Years

1 Year

1 year

1Year

To Be Appointed 5-25-22

Marthas Vineyard Center For Living Board of Dir. Member

Marthas Vineyard Cultural Council

Mill Brook Watershed Management Committee

Parking Clerk

Plumbing Inspector

Public Information Officer

Public Information Officer

RECC Public Safety Communications Advisory Board
RECC Public Safety Communications Advisory Board

RECC Communications Finance Advisory Board

Shellfish Advisory Committee
Shellfish Advisory Committee
Shellfish Advisory Committee
Shellfish Advisory Committee
Shellfish Advisory Committee
Shellfish Advisory Committee

Superintendent of Streets

Superintendent of Streets, Assistant
Town Administrator

Town Counsel

Treasurer / Collector

Tri Town Ambulance Committee

Tri Town Ambulance Building Committee

Truant Officer

Rise Terney

Irene Tewksbury

Cynthia Mitchell

Donna Michalski

Ron Ferreira

Jennifer Rand

Russ Hartenstein

Matthew Mincone

Greg Pachico

Jennifer Rand

Jason Gale
Richard Karney
Virginia Jones
John Hoy
David Merry
Greg Orcott

Richard T.Olsen
Keith Olsen

Jennifer Rand
Ronald Rappaport
Katherine Logue
Cynthia Mitchell

Skipper Manter

Matthew Mincone



