To Be Appointed 5-25-22

6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Affordable Housing Committee-BOS appointee	Jefrey Dubard
6/1/2021	2022	1 Year	Affordable Housing Committee-At Large Member	Ted Jochsberger
6/1/2021	2022	1 Year	Affordable Housing Committee-Assessors appointee	Michael Colanari
6/1/2021	2022	1 Year	Affordable Housing Committee - At Large Member	Rise Tierney
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	ADA/ 504 Coordinator	Jen Rand
5/22/2019	2020	1 Year	By-Ways Committee	Cathy Minkewicz
5/22/2019	2020	1 Year	By-Ways Committee	Katy Upson
5/22/2019	2020	1 Year	By-Ways Committee	Cynthia Aguilar
5/22/2019	2020	1 Year	By-Ways Committee	Harriett Bernstein
new-		1 Year	By-Ways Committee	Ivory Littlefield
new-		1 Year	By-Ways Committee	Kanta Lipsky
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Cape & Vineyard Electric Cooperative-member	Jennifer Rand
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Cape Light Compact-alternate	Jennifer Rand
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Capital Improvements Committee - Select Board Appointee	Cynthia Mitchell
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Capital Improvements Committee - At large	Richard Knabel
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Capital Improvements Committee	Katherine Logue
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Capital Improvements Committee	Bruce Stone
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Capital Improvements Committee - Ex-Officio	Joseph Tierney
New-		1 Year	Capital Improvements Committee - Assessors appointee	Larry Schubert
6/16/2019	2022	3 Years	Cemetery Commissioners	Cynthia Mitchell
New-		1 Year	Climate Advisory Committee	Nicola Blake
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Climate Advisory Committee	Kate Warner
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Climate Advisory Committee	Sue Hruby
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Climate Advisory Committee	Donna Paulnock
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Climate Advisory Committee	Russell Hartenstein
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Climate Advisory Committee	Beckie Scotten-Finn
2/3/2021	2022	1 Year	Coalition to Create a Martha's Vineyard Housing Bank	Skipper Manter
5/1/2019	2022	3 Years	Community Preservation Committee -Historic District	Nancy Dole
New-		3 Years	Community Preservation Committee -Con Com	Angela Luckey
new-		3 Years	Community Preservation Committee -Fin Com	John Christensen
5/2/2018	2021	3 Years	Community Preservation Committee -Affordable Housing	JefreyDubard
			,	•
7/7/2021	2022	1 year	Complete Streets Committee	Berta Geller
7/7/2021	2022	1 year	Complete Streets Committee (Associate Member)	Tony Omer
7/7/2021	2022	1 year	Complete Streets Committee	Rachel Baumrin
7/7/2021	2022	1 year	Complete Streets Committee	Oliver Osnoss
, ,		, -	,	-
5/1/2019	2022	3 Years	Conservation Commission	Geraldine Brooks

To Be Appointed 5-25-22

7/7/2021	2022	1 Year	Data Processing	Bruce Stone
7/7/2021	2022	1 Year	Data Processing	Kathy Logue
10/28/2020	2021	1 Year	Diversity Task Force	Susanna Sturgis
10/28/2020	2021	1 Year	Diversity Task Force	Omar Johnson
10/28/2020	2021	1 Year	Diversity Task Force	Terry Kreidman
10/28/2020	2021	1 Year	Diversity Task Force	Susanna Sturgis
10/28/2020	2021	1 Year	Diversity Task Force	Loren Ghiglioni
2/10/2021	2022	1 Year	Diversity Task Force	Brad Cortez
4/7/2021	2022	1 Year	Diversity Task Force	Alexandra Pratt
7/15/2020	2021	1 Year	Dukes County Advisory Board	J. Skipper Manter
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Dukes County Regional Housing Authority	Rise Terney
7/7/2021	2022	1 Year	Dutch Elm Disease Warden	Jeremiah Brown
7/15/2020	2021	1 Year	Emergency Management Director	Russell Hartenstein
7/15/2020	2021	1 Year	Emergency Management - Assistant Director	Jannelle Gadowski
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Energy Committee	Richard Andrade
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Energy Committee	Ron Dagostino
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Energy Committee	Sue Hruby
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Energy Committee	Nicola Blake
6/16/2021	2022	1 year	Energy Committee	Kate Warner
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Fence Viewer	Joanie Ames
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Fence Viewer	Richard Hammond
7/1/2021	2022	1 Year	Fire Chief/Forest Warden	Gregory Pachico
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Healthy Aging Task Force	Skipper Manter
5/12/2021	2022	1 Year	Howes House Feasibility Study Committee	Skipper Manter
7/1/2021	2022	1 Year	Howes House Feasibility Study Committee	Kathy Logue
5/1/2019	2022	3 Years	Historic District Commission	Charlie Kernick-alternate
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Insect Control Warden	Jeremiah Brown
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Inspector of Signs	Joe Tierney
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Joint Transportation Committee	Jennifer Rand
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Local Inspector	Jeffrey Fisher

To Be Appointed 5-25-22

6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Marthas Vineyard Center For Living Board of Dir. Member	Rise Terney
3/27/2019	2022	3 Years	Marthas Vineyard Cultural Council	Irene Tewksbury
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Mill Brook Watershed Management Committee	Cynthia Mitchell
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Parking Clerk	Donna Michalski
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Plumbing Inspector	Ron Ferreira
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Public Information Officer	Jennifer Rand
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Public Information Officer	Russ Hartenstein
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	RECC Public Safety Communications Advisory Board	Matthew Mincone
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	RECC Public Safety Communications Advisory Board	Greg Pachico
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	RECC Communications Finance Advisory Board	Jennifer Rand
7/7/2021	2022	1 Year	Shellfish Advisory Committee	Jason Gale
7/7/2021	2022	1 Year	Shellfish Advisory Committee	Richard Karney
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Shellfish Advisory Committee	Virginia Jones
7/7/2021	2022	1 Year	Shellfish Advisory Committee	John Hoy
7/7/2021	2022	1 Year	Shellfish Advisory Committee	David Merry
7/7/2021	2022	1 Year	Shellfish Advisory Committee	Greg Orcott
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Superintendent of Streets	Richard T.Olsen
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Superintendent of Streets, Assistant	Keith Olsen
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Town Administrator	Jennifer Rand
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Town Counsel	Ronald Rappaport
7/15/2020	2023	3 Years	Treasurer / Collector	Katherine Logue
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Tri Town Ambulance Committee	Cynthia Mitchell
6/16/2021	2022	1 year	Tri Town Ambulance Building Committee	Skipper Manter
6/16/2021	2022	1 Year	Truant Officer	Matthew Mincone